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CCDF Policy Consultant Map
  Geminus 
Andrea De Jesus 
Andrea.DeJesus@fssa.in.gov 
219-741-1680

      Evonne Amaya 
      Senior CCDF Policy Consultant                   
      Evonne.Amaya@fssa.in.gov 
      260-415-3566

  Brightpoint 
Andrea De Jesus 
Andrea. DeJesus@fssa.in.gov                    
260-741-1680

      Evonne Amaya 
      Senior CCDF Policy Consultant                          
      Evonne.Amaya@fssa.in.gov 
      260-415-3566

  Firefly Children & 
Family Alliance 
(Regions 1 & 4) 
Laura Sullivan                                                         
Senior CCDF Policy Consultant           
Laura.Sullivan@fssa.in.gov 
812-447-8396

  Firefly Children & 
Family Alliance 
(Regions 2 & 3) 
Melissa Turner                                            
Melissa.Turner@fssa.in.gov                                  
812-830-8475 

  River Valley Resources 
Micala McHargue 
Micala.McHargue@fssa.in.gov 
812-708-2986

  Building Blocks 
Micala McHargue 
Micala.McHargue@fssa.in.gov 
812-708-2986

Angela Albin 
In-house CCDF Policy Consultant 

Angela.Albin@fssa.in.gov 
317-430-5725

Kim Rule 
Assitant Director of CCDF Policy 

Kim.Rule@fssa.in.gov 
317-232-7112


